DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A UTP
CMP/CMR Cable
PowerCat 6A UTP cable is capable of supporting 10GBASE-T applications and features an
innovative noise-canceling aluminum/polyester isolation wrap surrounding the core that
delivers excellent alien crosstalk (AXT) performance.
The product features a low outside diameter of 0.275” (Plenum) 0.25” (Riser), allowing for easier, more efficient
installation and cable management. This also improves density and cooling. PowerCat 6A U/UTP cable is third party

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. CAA-00449-50PR UK/0k/SK/2023.03 ©2023 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
Plenum
CAA-00449P-02 1810000038 PowerCat 6A UTP Plenum White 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00449P-04 1810000039 PowerCat 6A UTP Plenum Black 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00449P-08 1810000040 PowerCat 6A UTP Plenum Gray 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00449P-ON 1810000041 PowerCat 6A UTP Plenum Orange 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00449P-BL 1810000042 PowerCat 6A UTP Plenum Blue 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00449P-GR 1810000043 PowerCat 6A UTP Plenum Green 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00449P-YL 1810000044 PowerCat 6A UTP Plenum Yellow 1000 ft Reel
Riser
CAA-00450R-02 1810000045 PowerCat 6A UTP Riser White 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00450R-04 1810000046 PowerCat 6A UTP Riser Black 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00450R-08 1810000047 PowerCat 6A UTP Riser Gray 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00450R-ON 1810000048 PowerCat 6A UTP Riser Orange 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00450R-BL 1810000049 PowerCat 6A UTP Riser Blue 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00450R-GR 1810000050 PowerCat 6A UTP Riser Green 1000 ft Reel
CAA-00450R-YL 1810000051 PowerCat 6A UTP Riser Yellow 1000 ft Reel